Sales Tax Exemptions

6/30/2013

1,578,426

60,436,437
325,678,471

301,026,374

212,814,177
13,350,252
11,536,271

6,800,602

17,656,955

3,320,341

852,798,406
871,581

47,216,045

28,102,397
1,883,246,039

6/30/2014

876,187

73,448,402
411,960,090

365,837,353

195,752,189
15,676,130
8,542,578
7,036,776

20,532,892

4,062,375

874,123,121
1,371,919

50,959,509

25,675,900
2,055,855,421

Exempt Type (Stokes)

Admissions Total
Ag Materials Total

Alternative Fuels used in Ag & Business Total

Antiques Total
Boiler Usage Total

Business Consumables Total
Business Materials Total

Business MM&E

Business Utilities Total
Catalog Distribution Total

Coin Bullion Total

Digital TV Conversion Total
Disabled Assistance Total
Disaster Relief Total

Education Total

Fees / Rentals for Rebroadcasted Materials Total

Gaming Total
Gasoline Total

Industry Attraction: Call Centers Total
Intergovernmental Total

Interstate Commerce Total

Items Purchased for Lease or Rental Total
Manufactured Homes: Superceded law Total

Mardi Gras Total
Medical Total

Medical Samples Total
New Tax Levies Only Total

Newspapers Total

Normal Accounting (Trade Ins) Total

Not for Profit Donations Total

Not for Profit Purchases Total

Not for Profit Refund of Sales Tax collections for Reinvestment Total
Not for Profit Room Rentals Total

Not for Profit Sales Total

Occassional Total
Oil & Gas

Pollution Control Total
Printing Inputs Total

Public Trust Total

Railroads M&E Total
Raw Ag Products Total
Real Property? Total

Religious Total

Sales in Public Facilities Total
Sales Tax Holiday Total

Services Total

Shipbuilding: Interstate Commerce & Business Inputs Total
Stelly Exemptions Total

Tax Free Shopping Total

Telecommunications Total

Telephone Directory Advertising? Total

Vehicles
Vending Sales Total

Vendors Comp Total

Grand Total

Type
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